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SUMMARY OF IMPACTS FROM OPERATIONS ik

Labor Income Value Added
Impact Type Employment ($2012) ($2012)
Direct Effect 6,800 330,000,000 350,000,000
Indirect Effects 3,800 240,000,000 400,000,000
Induced Effects 2,300 110,000,000 200,000,000

TEN MOST IMPACTED SECTORS (BY EMPLOYMENT)

Labor Income

Impact Type

Seafood product
preparation and
packaging

Food services and
drinking places

Wholesale trade
businesses

Management of
companies and
enterprises

Services to buildings
and dwellings

Scenic and sightseeing
transportation and
support activities for
transportation

Real estate
establishments

Architectural,
engineering, and
related services

Maintenance and repair
construction of
nonresidential
structures

Offices of physicians,
dentists, and other
health practitioners
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Employment

7,100

420

370

260

250

240

220

190

170

170

($2012)

340,000,000

12,000,000

25,000,000

21,000,000

6,300,000

19,000,000

5,800,000

16,000,000

16,000,000

14,000,000

Value Added
($2012)

360,000,000

17,000,000

59,000,000

25,000,000

7,800,000

20,000,000

34,000,000

16,000,000

15,000,000

14,000,000
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Tax Payments ($2012)

120,000,000

Federal Tax Payments

State and Local Tax Payments 64,000,000

Contribution to U.S. GDP outside the state

$590,000,000
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