

SUMMARY OF IMPACTS FROM OPERATIONS				
Employment	Labor Income (\$2012)	Value Added (\$2012)		
6,800	330,000,000	350,000,000		
3,800	240,000,000	400,000,000		
2,300	110,000,000	200,000,000		
	Employment 6,800 3,800	Employment Labor Income (\$2012) 6,800 330,000,000 3,800 240,000,000		





	Impact Type	Employment	Labor Income (\$2012)	Value Added (\$2012)
	Seafood product preparation and packaging	7,100	340,000,000	360,000,000
	Food services and drinking places	420	12,000,000	17,000,000
	Wholesale trade businesses	370	25,000,000	59,000,000
	Management of companies and enterprises	260	21,000,000	25,000,000
	Services to buildings and dwellings	250	6,300,000	7,800,000
	Scenic and sightseeing transportation and support activities for transportation	240	19,000,000	20,000,000
	Real estate establishments	220	5,800,000	34,000,000
	Architectural, engineering, and related services	190	16,000,000	16,000,000
	Maintenance and repair construction of nonresidential structures	170	16,000,000	15,000,000
	Offices of physicians, dentists, and other health practitioners	170	14,000,000	14,000,000

TEN MOST IMPACTED SECTORS (BY EMPLOYMENT)



Tax Payments (\$2012)

Federal Tax Payments

State and Local Tax Payments

120,000,000

64,000,000





Contribution to U.S. GDP outside the state

\$590,000,000